FRANKLIN CULTURAL DISTRICT COMMITTEE

Wednesday, March 11, 2020

7:00 p.m.

Franklin Town Hall

AGENDA

Review and' Approval of Meeting Minutes
November 4, 2019 CDC Meeting
December 9, 2019 CDC Meeting
February 11, 2020 CDC Meeting
February 11, 2020 CD Partners Meeting

Chair’s Update
FCD/MCC Grant Updates
May 11" Partners Meeting

Partners Sub-committee Update
Possible Franklin Cultural District Newsletter
Event Shepherd

Marketing Sub-committee Update
Goals & Data Sub-committee Update
Future Cultural District Partner Meeting Dates

Next Meeting Date
Wednesday, April 8, 2020

Adjourn
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7:00 p.m.

7:05 p.m.
7:20 p.m.

7:30 p.m.
7:40 p.m.
7:50 p.m.
7:55 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

The listings of matters are those reasonably anticipated by the Chair which may be discussed
at the meeting. Not all items listed may in fact be discussed and other items not listed may

also be brought up for discussion to the extent permitted by law.

For Additional information, contact:
Bryan W. Taberner, AICP, Director

Department of Planning and Community Development

508-520-4907; btaberner@franklinma.gov



