FRANKLIN CULTURAL DISTRICT COMMITTEE

Wednesday, March 11, 2020 7:00 p.m.

Franklin Town Hall AGENDA TOWN OF FRANKLIN TOWN CLERK

2020 MAR -6 A 9: 34

RECEIVED

7:55 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

Review and Approval of Meeting Minutes	7:00 p.m.
November 4, 2019 CDC Meeting	
December 9, 2019 CDC Meeting	
February 11, 2020 CDC Meeting	*
February 11, 2020 CD Partners Meeting	
Chair's Update	7:05 p.m.
FCD/MCC Grant Updates	
May 11 th Partners Meeting	
Partners Sub-committee Update	7:20 p.m.
Possible Franklin Cultural District Newsletter	
Event Shepherd	
Marketing Sub-committee Update	7:30 p.m.
Goals & Data Sub-committee Update	7:40 p.m.
Future Cultural District Partner Meeting Dates	7:50 p.m.

The listings of matters are those reasonably anticipated by the Chair which may be discussed at the meeting. Not all items listed may in fact be discussed and other items not listed may also be brought up for discussion to the extent permitted by law.

For Additional information, contact:

Wednesday, April 8, 2020

Next Meeting Date

Adjourn

Bryan W. Taberner, AICP, Director Department of Planning and Community Development 508-520-4907; btaberner@franklinma.gov